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1
Dr.Vijisha 

Phalgunan
54556086 79443 MBBS, MD Anatomy

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 17Y 3M

2 Dr. B. Rajesh 90617239 NA M.Sc, PhD Anatomy Professor Permanent 22Y 9M

3 Dr. Sujithaa.N 12801390 95567 MBBS, MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 11Y 7M

4 Dr.Anitha.B 23292537 82991 MBBS, MD Anatomy
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 1M

5
Dr. 

Radhakrishnan.P
28818351 90448 MBBS, MS Anatomy

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 8M

6 Dr. Buvana.B 15684605 82667 MBBS, MD Anatomy
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 7M

7 Dr. Arun Prasad.S 05826554 8596 MBBS, MD,  DNB Anatomy
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 1M 

8 Dr.Vidya.S 03797685 NA
B.Sc,  M.Sc Medical 

Anatomy, PHD
Anatomy

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 3Y 5M

9 Dr.Chokkalingam.T 16565019 172378 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2Y 3M

10 Dr.Gowtham Raj.R 11277416 141657 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2Y 3M

11 Dr.Rasiga 30670484 6356
B.Sc,  M.Sc Medical 

Anotomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1Y

12 Dr.Poojalakshmi.P 72098016 185153 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1Y

13 Dr.Sivaranjanai.S 99281053 203124 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3M

14 Dr.Sudhakar.A 72819343 187230 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2M

15 Mrs.Sumithra.R 15870435 4504
BSMS,  M.Sc 

Medical Anatomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3Y 5M

16
Mr. Dinesh 

Kumar.G
56654965

74056202, 

3071402

BPT, M.Sc Medical 

Anatomy
Anatomy Tutor Permanent 7Y 1M

17 Dr. Adhavan 93232434 122390 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4Y 8M

18 Dr. Krishnakumar 59212767 122468 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4Y 6M

19 Dr.Gokul Sugan.K 39926210 156907 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 4Y 4M

20 Dr.Nareshkumar.G 40159900 186514 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 11M

21 Dr.Philip 66589749 154070 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 7M

22 Dr.Shibbi Rahul 87545039 203123 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 3M

23 Dr.Aswin.K 71175069 168480 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2M
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24 Dr.Henri Balraj 82451522 42737 MBBS, MD Physiology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 30Y 3M

25 Dr.Vijayakumar.R 06968079 NA MSC,   PhD Physiology Professor Permanent 25Y 8M

26 Dr.S.Latha 96491436 NA M.Sc, PhD Physiology Professor Permanent 16Y 1M

27
Dr.Dinesh 

Vedanathan Syce.A
15579107 56742 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 17Y 7M

28 Dr. Ramya.K 50361079 82670 MBBS, MD Physiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 16Y 8M

29 Dr.Bhanu Rekha.D 42606403 82717 MBBS, MD Physiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 8M

30
Dr.Damel 

Lakshmi.U
79622573 NA M.Sc, PhD Physiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 6M

31 Dr.Kavi Prasanna.S 38589934 85108 MBBS,MD Physiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 4M

32
Dr.Soundararajan.

P
76622342 103693 MBBS, MD Physiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 2M

33 Dr.Sindhya.S 76930862 153188 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 2Y 3M

34 Dr.Arivarasi 88913533 155922 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 11M

35 Dr.Gowri Manogari 16513174 152952 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 6M

36 Dr.Jeevarani 52857747 203298 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 5M

37 Dr.K.S.Kavinilavu 49354920 161971 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 4Y

38 Dr.Shriram.S 75348022 167402 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 11M

39 Dr.Anbarasi 39342476 145876 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 11M

40 Dr.Sriram.R 44408504 183915 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 7M

41 Dr.Jackson Teeskot 95659127 184144 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 6M

42
Dr.Jeevan 

Prakash.B
06794787 167382 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 3M

43 Dr.Jayakala.P 81171912 53507 MBBS, MD Biochemistry
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 15Y 1M

44 Dr.Piruthivirajan.K 92809458 60378 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 11Y 1M

45 Dr.Kajalakshmy.M 40665963 96544 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 11Y 7M

46 Dr. S. Kandasamy 28337440 NA MSC,  PHD Biochemistry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 5M
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47 Dr.Lenin.M 00635210 NA MSC,  PHD Biochemistry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 9M

48 Dr. Ramya.P 01388558 11205 MBBS,  MD Biochemistry
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 1Y 1M

49
Dr.Aushik Hyder. 

MD
44126081 74624 MBBS, MD Biochemistry

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 2M 

50 Dr.DineshKumar.K 45142407 146813 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2Y

51 Dr.Pavithra N.C 78980768 115351 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2Y 2M

52
Dr. Manurajan 

Ezhilarasan
11752144 190475 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

53
Dr.Mohammed 

Kasim
69861223 183992 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 6M

54
Ms.Sikha Ann 

Seban
06893380 NA

Bsc, Msc in Medical 

Biochemistry
Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 6M

55 Dr.Subalakshmi.D 45917763 166980 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 3Y 4M

56 Dr.Ranjithkumar.L 41305058 315724 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 10M

57 Dr.Sangavi.I 03073543 161289 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 4Y

58 Dr.Kavipriya.G 34540369 175059 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 11M

59 Dr.Vaishnavi.M 97185390 162164 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1Y 9M

60 Ms.Shyamala.K 18793761 NA
Bsc, Msc in Medical 

Biochemistry
Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 2M

61 Dr.Pammy Sinha 37054523 40334 MBBS, MD Pathology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 27Y 2M

62
Dr.Partho Protim 

Barman 
99511059 42668 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 31Y 3M

63 Dr. Umadevi.KP 58705518 74758/ 145373 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 16Y 4M

64 Dr.Manoharan.A 96972563 93333 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 12Y 

65
Dr.Priyadharisini . 

J 
54668475 85607 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 15Y 2M

66 Dr.Revathy.S 07969235 96424 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor Permanent 12Y 11M

67
Dr.Jeevana G 

Nilkund
72651453 107598 MBBS, MD Pathology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 21Y 11M

68 Dr.Bharathi.U 89199909 95581 MBBS, MD Pathology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 1M

69
Dr.Saravanakumari 

.V 
28903536 82688 MBBS, MD Pathology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 9M
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70
Dr. Ashi 

Vijayaraghavan
17248298 88512 MBBS, MD Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 3M

71 Dr. Manikandan.N 01117740 103639 MBBS, MD Pathology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 3M

72
Dr.Gedela 

Swaroopa
42324586 73484 MBBS, MD Pathology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 2M

73 Dr.Preeti 25343823 DMC/R/10909 MBBS, MD, DNB Pathology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 6M

74 Dr.Shruthi.K 49914815 135241 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2Y 2M

75 Dr. Aswin.P 62801144 176504 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1Y 8M

76 Dr.Karthikeyan 72837926 167125 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11M

77 Dr.Hari Prasanth.R 26420746 177830 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11M

78
Dr.Madhan 

Prasath.T
15214835 184463 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 7M

79 Dr.Pradeep.T 22024693 171545 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 2Y 11M

80 Dr.Mahima Anandh 94363781 152891 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4Y 6M

81 Dr.Alwin 78517506 167700 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 3Y 4M

82 Dr.Vinoth Kumble 38838416 153766 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 4Y 2M

83 Dr.Vivekanand 80713288 153431 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 1Y 4M

84 Dr.Ramprathap 76955839 160845 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 11M

85 Dr.Senapathi.S 80638329 160845 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 3M

86 Dr.Abarna.V 31899305 75072 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 15Y 8M

87 Dr. G. Jayalakshmi 00214370 36817 MBBS, MD, DM Microbiology
Professor & 

Dean
Permanent 35Y 2M

88 Dr.Pradha.V 00103036 85615 MBBS, MD Microbiology Professor Permanent 14Y 4M

89 Dr. Sivaranjini.A 23839252 92039 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 8M

90

Dr. 

Arockiaamalareen

a.A

66859218 94890 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 2M 

91 Dr.Vaishnavadevi.G 88687611 104377 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 2M

92 Dr. Kavitha.V 36655545 122227 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M
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93 Dr. Shanthi.V 99102171 82088 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 3M

94 Dr.Christi 09436982 91894 MBBS, MD Microbiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 2M

95 Dr.Narmadha 74463573 154888 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 2Y 2M

96
Dr. Ram Kumar 

Ramalingam
29110102 184220 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1Y 2M

97 Dr.Dhivya.G 22479256 NA
M.Sc, PhD(Medical 

Microbiology)
Microbiology Tutor Permanent 11M

98 Dr.Robin K Shaji 98371101 194387 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

99 Dr.Lavanya.S 54094925 155884 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 4Y 

100
Ms. Sheela 

Snegam.C
47175182 NA

BSC, M.Sc(Medical 

Microbiology)
Microbiology Tutor Permanent 3Y 1M

101
Dr.Thamizhamudh

an.S
00499448 159277 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

102 Dr.Chitra.S 71032743 176008 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 11M 

103 Dr.Devaanbu 78455263 153848 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 11M 

104 Dr.Dhivya.T 24279030 154859 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 11M 

105
Dr.Somasundaram.

G
20908796 62428 MBBS, MD Pharmacology

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 24Y 5M

106 Dr.Velvizhy.R 11858408 85599 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Professor Permanent 13Y 3M

107 Dr. Deepak.S 10084680 72477 MBBS, MD Pharmacology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 8M

108 Dr.Amarnath.S 90274403 94250 MBBS, MD Pharmacology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y

109
Dr. 

Shanmugapriya.S
48360644 123020 MBBS, MD Pharmacology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 8M

110 Dr.Srija.G 16286619 100335 MBBS, MD Pharmacology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 2M 

111 Dr.S.Ramesh Prabu 44915890 78548 MBBS, MD Pharmacology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 7M

112 Dr.Sandeep Patil 96806440 2010/03/0517 MBBS, MD Pharmacology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 7M

113 Dr.Prabakaran.D 71269196 129878 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2Y 2M

114 Dr.V.Ajithkumar 67683241 160987 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

115 Dr.Niwas .I 21923950 188168 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M
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116
Dr.Vijayaraghavan.

L
79402180 186847 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 11M

117

Dr.Gloriya 

Aishwarya 

Barman.B.J
00586685 175208 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 5M

118 Dr.Amudha.M 75501921 201152 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2M

119 Dr.Sujitha.V 29602887 196967 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 2M

120 Dr.E.Parkavi 78388793 153493 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 6M

121 Dr.Magesh 73107196 146269 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 6M

122 Dr.Vinodh.V 28302686 122470 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 8M

123 Dr.Sarathkumar 75397643 152501 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 5M

124
Dr.Deepika Divya 

Kumari
41447345 156595 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 1M

125 Dr.Raghu Pavithra 88474029 178499 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 4Y 1M

126
Dr.Sitalal Narayan 

Rathod
71853618 74736 MBBS, MD

Forensic 

Medicine

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 30Y 10M

127 Dr. Abhay P Betala 60419006 58688 MBBS, MD
Forensic 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 14Y 

128 Dr. Shreen.R 14439028 112003 MBBS, MD
Forensic 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 8M

129 Dr.Rohit Goel 37754358 152942 MBBS, MD, DNB
Forensic 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 2M

130
Dr.Prasannambiga.

G
57885860 128656 MBBS, MD

Forensic 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 3M

131 Dr.Balakrishnan.R 46720763 143306 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2Y 2M

132
Dr. Abinesh 

Sridharan
04179820 186045 MBBS

Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 1Y 8M

133 Dr.Vasumathi.M 15262825 137520 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2Y 3M

134 Dr.Sunil Thurai.I 42319071 186742 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3M

135 Dr.Naveen I 12545813 206683 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 1M

136 Dr.Chockalingam.P 93785424 126705 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4Y

137 Dr.Poovizhiraja.P 08752392 184418 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

138
Dr.Sampath 

Meenakshi
13748121 143237 MBBS

Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 5Y 5M
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139 Dr. Sasidharan.J 35866237 194374 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

140 Dr.K.Saravanan 61011060 207613 MBBS
Forensic 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2M

141 Dr.Rajini.S 45169294 68823 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 20Y 7M

142
Dr.Thiruselvakuma

r.D
76419868 73036 MBBS, MD

Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 19Y 6M

143 Dr.Kamesh Vell.C 44433724 74566 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 17Y 8M

144 Dr.Kannan.K 29545649 82707 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine
Professor Permanent 14Y 8M

145 Dr.Kanimozhi.S 79708933 96193 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y

146 Dr.Mercy.M 06371839 80925 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 3M

147 Dr. Karthiga.G 13638644 114875 MBBS, MD
Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

148
Dr. Amarnath 

Santhaseelan
97894500

128967/11976

1
MBBS, MD

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 4M

149
Dr. Zala Darshana 

Dilipshinh
53229040

G-60926,G-

33459
MBBS, MD

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 7M

150
Dr.Umayorubhago

m Ashok
34265072 88437 MBBS, MD

Community 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M

151
Dr.MahanMaharaja

.A
50963718 152563 MBBS

Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 2Y 

152 Dr.Sugumar.T 50915114 176301 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 1Y 5M

153 Dr.Viknesh.G 60023771 153966 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 11M

154 Dr.Susindran.P 65111196 192713 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 7M

155
Dr.Suriya 

Prakash.D
38041477 188409 MBBS

Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 6M

156 Hariprasath.B 06439040 204665 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3M

157 Dr.Amara Lokesh 52078645 152681 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3M

158 Dr.Krithika 47346248 147100 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3M

159 Mr.Sekar.M 95291401 NA Bsc, Msc  
Community 

Medicine
Statistician Permanent 3Y 5M

160 Dr.Bala Bharathi 75749788 159840 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4Y 3M

161 Dr.Rajkristanpaul.L 60280352 146221 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4Y 8M
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162 Dr.Hariharasudhan 78683283 168251 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3Y 2M

163 Dr. Dinesh.S 99972930 156846 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4Y 1M

164 Dr. Sasidharan.V 94391679 162884 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 4Y 1M

165 Dr.Vineeth Kumar 71400707 163473 MBBS
Community 

Medicine
Tutor Permanent 3Y 6M

166 Dr.Monisha.V 44450066 111949 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

167 Dr.Manjubairavi.T 78718361 100769 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

168 Dr.Sheeba.R 76499340 114672 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

169 Dr.Ishwarya.R 66654207 136355 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

170 Dr.Madhumitha.R 58054333 155829 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

171 Dr.K.Anithadevi 14794805 135608 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

172 Dr.Sindhuja C 50744615 109032 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

173
Dr.Ishwarya 

Srinivasan
10129012 144097 MBBS

Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

174 Dr.Abhirami MV 73636981 176700 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

175 Dr.Hari Vignesh.R 89673769 142658 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

176
Dr. Padma 

Mugambigai Devi
06923649 155296 MBBS

Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

177 Dr. Sathiyapriya K 31339503 160907 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

178 Dr. Kasankanth 73435874 156785 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

179 Dr. Praveena S 01051937 134112 MBBS
Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

180
Dr. Anees Fathima 

A
49064497 129613 MBBS

Community 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

181 Dr. Aravind.C 51676443 68432 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 21Y 2M

182 Dr. Narayanan.K 69012153 49559/7832 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 17Y 3M

183
Dr. Suresh 

Saravanakumar.S
65328939 61898 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 19Y 10M

184
Dr. Anil Kumar 

Muthineni
23106176 65324 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 11Y 10M

185 Dr.Rajesh Kumar.G 02769099 74868 MBBS, MD, DM General Medicine
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 15Y 7M
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186 Dr.Suresh Babu.S 50880518 93104 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 6M

187 Dr. Ashwath.S.V 77584393 86297 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 

188
Dr.Thirukumaresw

aran.V
04965215 98266 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 3M

189 Dr. Mote Srikanth 13510270 108561 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 5M

190
Dr.Shraddha 

Sanghani
16653607 92786 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 6M

191
Dr.Aparnna 

Sudhakar
86738589 107096 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 10M

192
Dr. L. Suresh 

Kumar
68389752 69317 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 7M

193 Dr.Ganesh.v 61449766 95526 MBBS, MD, DM General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

194
Dr. Sylvester Justin 

Stephen 
98009983 88768 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 1M 

195 Dr.M.Soumya 87549766 92204 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 5M

196
Dr. Karavalla 

HemaPriya
41251594 99510 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 1M

197 Dr. K. Hemsai 86674325 98263 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 

198
Dr. Aravind 

Reddy.A
03939828 67099 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 6M

199
Dr. Hareen kumar 

Regulavalasa 
65117315 86793 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 3M

200
Dr. Mohammed 

Azath Ali.M.F
10753413 100394 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 7M

201
Dr. Pratapgoud 

Atikam 
76247221 87281 MBBS, DNB General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 4M

202
Dr. Pathania Rohit 

Surinder Singh
57418761 2016/12/5261 MBBS, DNB General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 5M

203 Dr. Arun.M 65094825 113148 MBBS, DNB General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 

204
Dr.Amirthalingesw

aran.G
22938800 128818 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 10M

205 Dr.Kaviya.E 11205274 138062 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 10M

206 Dr.Eata Uday 55206792 90217 MBBS, DNB General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 1M

207 Dr.Nishanthini.A 19430932 104493 MBBS, MD General Medicine
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 11M

208
Dr.Aravindhmozhi.

P
72079848 130142 MBBS, MD, DM General Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y
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209
Dr. Antony 

Merlisha.S
38162101 123701 MBBS, DNB General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 6Y 1M

210 Dr. Vignesh.R 52449968 167286 MBBS, DNB General Medicine
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 6M

211

Dr.Nadipilli Lok 

Abhinai Swamy 

Naidu

27742227
APMC/FMR/10

0624
MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

212 Dr.Golla Amrutha 70960086
APMC/FMR/10

8973
MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 8M

213
Dr.Yaramaneni 

Nageswara Rao
55659552 163717 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 8M

214
Dr.Gogineni Sri 

Teja
45459291

TSMC/FMR/02

538
MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

215
Dr.Babitha 

Sangaraju
25271476 96703 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

216
Dr.Vellore Kumar 

Manasa
17471620 105633 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 8M

217
Dr.Dikondwar 

Vamsi Krishna
80990431 16736 MBBS, MD General Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 6M

218
Dr. Esikamatla 

Uday Kumar 
64141283 85529 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 9M

219
Dr.Kerurkar Alka 

Vivek
95588073 2021/04/3268 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent 2M

220
Dr.Vasanth Kumar 

Reddy Guduru
37301522 14125 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

221
Dr.Sakhamuri 

Krishna Rohit
33821130 106028 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

222

Dr.Pandya 

Nidhiben 

Rakeshkumar

60925899 G-76832 MBBS General Medicine
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

223

Dr.Mahajan 

Rushikesh 

Rajendran

29251669 174356 MBBS General Medicine
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

224
Dr. Deeksha S 

Hegde
58277886 122229 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

225
Dr. Ravella 

Manisha
22210796 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

226
Dr. Putchala Veera 

Venkata Sri Harsha
07306373 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

227
Dr. Avichal Sameer 

Dani
81766369 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

228 Dr. Vignesh Waran 90347206 137329 MBBS General Medicine
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

229 Dr. Muskan Kohar 56940102 21068 MBBS General Medicine
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

230
Dr. V R 

Vizhivendan
09517226 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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231
Dr. Hari Pranith 

Kumar
95175807 12031 MBBS General Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

232

Dr. Kudumula 

Venkateswar 

Reddy

81073169 197061 MBBS General Medicine
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

233
Dr.Vivek Thanga 

Durai
22689614 76746 MBBS, MD

Respiratory 

Medicine
 Professor Permanent 11Y 5M

234
Dr. P. Rohith 

Reddy
06557684 52502 MBBS, MD

Respiratory 

Medicine

Associate  

Professor
Permanent 8Y 10M

235 Dr.Fasalul Haque.A 40725574 192865 MBBS, MD
Respiratory 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 3Y 2M

236
Dr.Gangi Reddy 

Obul Reddy
72780316 APMC/FMR/791

34
MBBS, MD

Respiratory 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y

237 Dr.Arunraj.T 38686767 156467 MBBS
Respiratory 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 6M

238
Dr.Priyanka 

Vijayakumar
10068259 153379 MBBS

Respiratory 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent 4M 2M

239 Dr.Indradevi.R 78750574 66255 MBBS, MD Dermatology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 18Y 5M

240 Dr. Govardhan.J 02299798 145360 MBBS, MD Dermatology Professor Permanent 16Y 4M

241
Dr. Sucharitha 

Sekar
97908039 83831 MBBS, MD Dermatology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 10M

242
Dr. Kavivendhan 

Djea
86399600 91976 MBBS, MD Dermatology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 4M

243
Dr. Sri Ramya 

Devi.U
35367275 109824 MBBS, MD Dermatology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 

244 Dr.Imran Ali.M 05923106 125952 MBBS, MD Dermatology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M

245 Dr.Suruthi.P 26215702 125952 MBBS, MD, DNB Dermatology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

246
Dr.DhivyaBharathi.

K
03454740 118215 MBBS, MD Dermatology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y

247 Dr.Nithiyaa.P 19315137 134037 MBBS,MD,DNB Dermatology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y

248
Dr. Komera 

Nagaswetha
18918371 96154 MBBS, MD Dermatology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 8M

249 Dr.Ramyasri.A 23735014 96876 MBBS, MD Dermatology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 6M

250 Dr.Gopika.J 67969400 146503 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

251
Dr.Yelisetty 

Mounika
55642152 113854 MBBS Dermatology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

252 Dr.Nishardhana.D 29739464 141981 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

253 Dr.Pallavi.P 29739464 165098 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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254 Dr. Shaik Maqsood 8575527 184754 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

255
Dr. Maria Joseph 

Viknesh
19064412 156195 MBBS Dermatology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

256 Dr. Manikandan V 83768028 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

257
Dr. Reddy Krishna 

Teja
24072723 MBBS Dermatology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

258 Dr. Kiruthiga M 45110174 155896 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

259 Dr. Shruthi.R 12426906 176472 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

260 Dr. Shona Washani 02240589 MBBS Dermatology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

261 Dr. S. Arun 35656392 91440 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 14Y 5M

262 Dr. Agila. C 70491945 99630 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 4M

263 Dr. Ramkumar.T 81568279 99924 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 4M

264 Dr.R.Lokesh 27500156 111851 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

265 Dr. Subathra.B 58409528 114611 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 2M

266
Dr.Sriramadesigan.

R
47155610 125810 MBBS, MD Psychiatry

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 4M

267
Dr.TS.Rhoda 

Pavitra
69339956 75264 MBBS, MD Psychiatry

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 2M

268
Dr.Aswini 

Anugraha.R
60355346 128263 MBBS, MD Psychiatry

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

269 Dr.Suriyaranjani.K 55688229 115924 MBBS, MD Psychiatry
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 9M

270
Mrs.Kaviya 

Meenakshi.S
26514832 NA BSC,MSC Psychiatry

Clinical 

Psychologist
Permanent 2Y 2M

271 Dr.Jenani.J 35541268 122932 MBBS Psychiatry
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

272 Dr.Naveen.M 10137511 137885 MBBS Psychiatry
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

273
Dr.Megha 

Gopalakrishnan
51298837 89640 MBBS Psychiatry

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

274 Dr. Indumathi K S 48653160 167895 MBBS Psychiatry
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

275
Dr. Linda Theres 

Roy
41091923 161020 MBBS Psychiatry

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

276 Dr. Maheswari. K  98369416 73232 MBBS, DCH, MD Paediatrics
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 18Y 2M

277
Dr. Karuppiah 

Pandi.A
27192412 86828 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 14Y 7M
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278
Dr.Anand 

Arokiaraj.L
42004063 76026 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 16Y 10M

279 Dr.Mani.B 72294832 52616 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 17Y 1M

280 Dr.Dinesh.K 97208403 96786 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 5M

281
Dr. Abhijeet 

Shrivastava 
02437317 75218

MBBS, DNB, 

MRCPH
Paediatrics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 3M

282 Dr. Rishika.J P 82881354 11770, 66143 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 1M

283 Dr. Agila .A 76045371 99906 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 10Y

284 Dr. Busi moses 99737677 96888 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 2M

285
Dr.Gudavalli 

Mounica
98902024 97943 MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 3M

286 Dr.Gayathri G. Nair 23959600 95378 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 2M

287 Dr.Sivaperumal.G 84220695 122720 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 3M

288 Dr.Erram Mahipal 99844810 116864 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 2M

289 Dr. Abirammi S M 65750274 101757 MBBS, DCH, DNB Paediatrics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

290
Dr. Sai Deepak 

Koka
86656856 102881 MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 2M

291
Dr.Deepa Alias 

Devika.R
30097965 109463 MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 10M

292 Dr.Eluri Monica 16694170
APMC/FMR/10

2701
MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

293 Dr.Spandana.M 62280622
TSMC/FMR/34

611
MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

294
Dr.Obul 

Chakravarthi
74632886 126233 MBBS, MD Paediatrics

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

295
Dr.Mohd Ilyas 

Ahmed
56391533 79195 MBBS, DNB Paediatrics

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 6M

296
Dr.Thamizselvan.G

57890518 139153 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

297 Dr.Abirami.S 45928438 136930 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 5M

298 Dr.Mythili.P 62825421 158288 MBBS, MD Paediatrics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 

299 Dr.Akilan.Gk 45999366 129381 MBBS Paediatrics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

300 Dr.Seelam Moksha 69455330 13042 MBBS Paediatrics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

301 Dr.Annepu Vasavi 60896418 116182 MBBS Paediatrics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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302 Dr. Sanjana J Pillai 71377820 156723 MBBS Paediatrics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

303
Dr. Sai Subhash 

Chowdary Yendluri
48879728 169683 MBBS Paediatrics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

304
Dr. Neeli Hari 

Kiran
31856367 115879 MBBS Paediatrics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

305
Dr. Jaya Anjana 

Deepthi Lalam
34886919 18460 MBBS Paediatrics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

306
Dr. Kanugula 

Srinayana
48181751 22718 MBBS Paediatrics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

307 Dr. Mythily S 7095546 74238 MBBS, DOH Paediatrics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

308 Dr.Senthil Velan.M 33809463 53175 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 27Y 1M

309
Dr.Asayas Bosco 

Chandra Kumar 
37092327 71103 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Professor & 

MS
Permanent 20Y 6M

310 Dr. Kabali Murthy 36195588 41724 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 34Y 11M

311 Dr.Prapul Reddy.P 09988956 18281 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 20Y 2M

312 Dr.Venkatesan.K 57345875 94712 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent 12Y 3M 

313
Dr. Nandyala 

sreekar
08604840 53591 MBBS,  MS,  MCH General Surgery

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 6M

314 Dr.Anand.S 50846811 94260 MBBS, MS, M.Ch General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 7M

315 Dr.Euvalingam.D 49722643 113146 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 3M

316
Dr.Maddi Sai 

Venkatesh 
04714158 112037 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 2M

317
Dr.Poluru 

Thiruvikrama Rao 
44168425 74430 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 3M

318 Dr. Vinod.K 72956019 103678 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 5M

319 Dr. Giles Fanny 21773306 111989 MBBS, DNB General Surgery
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y

320 Dr. Shravan Kumar 69640755 77006 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 7M

321 Dr.Mohan Amaresh 00519033 73126 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 10M

322
Dr. Thumati 

Kranthiratan
50350712 92728 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 1M

323 Dr. KapilRaj 63770593 91511 MBBS, MS, DNB General Surgery
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 5M

324
Dr. Bharath Kumar 

Ramayanam
63561246 88369 MBBS, DNB General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 2M
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325
Dr. Byanmudi 

Manohar
86761994 82292 MBBS, DNB General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 11M

326
Dr.Muthadi Sridhar 

Reddy
40538197 72310 MBBS, DNB General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 8M

327
Dr. Nagababu 

Mayakoti
23578363 81615 MBBS, DNB General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 1M

328
Dr.Simhadri Uday 

Kiran 98353804

APMC/FMR/99

576
MBBS,MS General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 11M

329

Dr.Damacharla 

Basavaiahchowdar

y 35992960

APMC/FMR/92

181
MBBS,MS General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 7M

330
Dr.Vinayak 

Ingalalli 15035798

TSMC/FMR/19

375
MBBS,MS,M.Ch General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 6M

331
Dr.Sanikommu 

Dheeraj Reddy 79050498

APMC/FMR/10

4901
MBBS,MS General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 4M

332 Dr.Ganji Goutham
59819896

APMC/FMR/97

543
MBBS,DNB General Surgery

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 6M

333
Dr. Revuri Dharani 

Kumar
23200015 86216 MBBS, DNB General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 6Y 3M

334
Dr. Rajagopala Rao 

Akireddy
17510308 70905 MBBS,  DNB General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 9M

335 Dr.Anush Kaki 80733523 76082 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 2M

336
Dr.Dadala Durga 

Bhavani
33048620 95892 MBBS, MS, DNB General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

337
Dr.Bellapu Bhargav 

Rohith
19076980 113448 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 9M

338 Dr.Rama Mishra 62542702 64297 MBBS, DNB General Surgery
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

339
Dr.Kallagunta 

Pavan Kumar
41883717

APMC/FMR/10

8121
MBBS,MS General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

340
Dr.Sanikommu 

Yaswanth Reddy
00961841 105035 MBBS,MS General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

341 Dr.Tella Srinivas 93584245
APMC/FMR/10

7363
MBBS,MS General Surgery

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

342 Dr.Poornima.C.S 67071948 125977 MBBS,MS General Surgery
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5M 

343 Dr.Aravind.A 82404969 158524 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

344 Dr.Disha Nimodia 90874801 136246 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

345
Dr.Raja Ram 

Sunder.M
33743346 103439 MBBS General Surgery

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

346 Dr.Sudhan.S 10355552 162889 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

347 Dr.Ragupathy.R 352789 151481 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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348

Dr. Krutarth 

Yogeshkumar 

Thakkar

4133791 76276 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

349 Dr. Srushti 32606321 184834 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

350 Dr. Pranay Thawait 57882994 2022/07/4156 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

351 Dr. Suraj Prakash 2867445 185292 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

352 Dr. Gagan J 7965768 142649 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

353 Dr. Kalyan Yeddula 9481332
APMC/FMR/10

3845
MBBS General Surgery

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

354 Dr. Shashank 49045340 155694 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

355
Dr. Kukkapalli 

Midhulasri
23811083 126051 MBBS General Surgery

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

356 Dr. Ashir Bhardwaj 62026980 78132 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

357 Dr. Naincy Prasad 66334183 2023/05/1053 MBBS General Surgery
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

358
Dr.R. Vijaya 

Ragavan 
60592750 68472 MBBS, DNB Orthopaedics

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 19Y 6M

359 Dr.Sandeep.C 71484957 70055 MBBS, MD Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 14Y 7M

360
Dr.Badam Kiran 

Kumar Reddy
32680033 66284 MBBS, MS, DNB Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 13Y 9M

361 Dr. Dalton.J 06202351 96893 MBBS, MD Orthopaedics Professor Permanent 11Y 10M

362
Dr.Vincent Bosco 

Savery
41002353 100663 MBBS, MD Orthopaedics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 8M

363 Dr.Abilash.S.S 35743277 104979 MBBS, MD Orthopaedics
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 8M

364
Dr. 

Sairamakrishnan
93109756 109444 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 6M

365 Dr. I. Rajiv Kumar 61776359 84922 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 6M

366
Dr.Lokesh Kumar 

S.N
59318579 101255 MBBS, MS, DNB Orthopaedics

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 8M

367
Dr.R.Venkat 

Praveen
04144528 113707 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y

368
Dr.Kiran Kumar 

Reddy.T
61859712 84103 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 10M

369 Dr. Paavan.K 69694494 94974 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 10M

370 Dr. Rajavarman.S 14185604 104495 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 7M
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371 Dr. Sabrish 35130095 125898 MBBS, DNB Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 7M

372 Dr. Ahilan.S 51060053 114627 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 8M

373 Dr. Navin Chandar 65482871 136700 MBBS, DNB Orthopaedics
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 8M

374
Dr.S.Thirugnanasa

mbanthan
26986118 65926 MBBS, DIP  Orthopaedics

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 19Y 3M

375 Dr. Gopinath. J 38669364 135808 MBBS, DNB Orthopaedics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 4M

376 Dr.Rakesh.K 98943773 84557 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 6M

377
Dr.Pinjari 

Mabusuban
60739128 95480 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

378 Dr.Salman.S 50827287 145508 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

379 Dr.Atchudan.A 54589459 155974 MBBS, MS Orthopaedics
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 2M

380 Dr.Anik Ghorai 11681976 140202 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

381 Dr.Lakshminath 27912286 120306 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

382

Dr.Tanwar 

Saurabh 

Satyabirsingh

22910570 173837 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent .

383 Dr.Lohith.J 62271146 174077 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

384 Dr.Sreeram.S.P 16767876 133727 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

385
Dr.Blessley 

Devadass.B
57629762 160765 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

386
Dr. Romeo 

Khundrakpam
04568101 1276478 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

387 Dr. Shoban V S 37627365 147467 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

388
Dr. Nagpal Nishant 

Kishorkumar
62077543 2022/07/5834 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

389 Dr.Anurag Das 49332303 DMC/R/35300 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

390
Dr.Katam Aravind 

Reddy
40039449 20389 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

391
Dr.Sarthak 

Aggarwal
76850037 183934 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

392

Dr. Narwade 

Dhairyasheel 

Siddharth

98513665 2020/07/4822 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

393
Dr. Arun Kumar K 

R
77787968 145963 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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394
Dr. Penwala Omair 

Feroz Zaheda
55405100 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

395
Dr. Manoj Prabha 

M
21073157 161268 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

396
Dr. Kevin Johnson 

Arul
75386712 23966 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

397
Dr. Mathiyazhagan 

S
63069306 155862 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

398
Dr. Nalla Muthu 

Karthik
04410534 183547 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

399
Dr. Hakeemkari 

Prathyush
81841745 157678 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

400
Dr. Gottam Mani 

Sanker
37528868 117824 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

401
Dr. Lakhudkar 

Dhiraj Ashok
22997016 2023/06/1495 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

402 Dr. R Hanish 61042391 120854 MBBS Orthopaedics
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

403
Dr. Shaikh 

Altamash Akram
18907277 2020/11/6536 MBBS Orthopaedics

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

404
Dr. 

Venkataramanan 
83104141 72549 MBBS, MD ENT

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 23Y 1M

405
Dr.Geetha Kishan 

Siddapur 
07881850 114147 MBBS, MD ENT Professor Permanent 19Y 2M

406
Dr.Jayagar 

Prabakaran 
01417111 86430 MBBS, MD ENT Professor Permanent 14Y

407 Dr. Ganesh S 36420888 85561 MBBS, MD ENT
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 3M

408
Dr. Nithish 

Timothy R 
62103224 108008 MBBS, MD ENT

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 7M

409 Dr.Merwin Paul 94880266 115256 MBBS, MD ENT
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 3M

410 Dr. Abilash 86172225 108078 MBBS, MS ENT
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 6M

411
Dr. Addanki 

Lakshmi Sravani
12805531 83709 MBBS, MD ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 5M

412
Dr. Nallapalli 

Reddy Chaithanya
87508520 96674 MBBS, MS ENT

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 5M

413 Dr.Dheebika.J 71264044 124116 MBBS, MS ENT
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 9M

414 Dr.Degala Poojitha 50529554 102062 MBBS, MS ENT
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

415
Dr.Vangara 

Venkayya Babu
74867696 67007 MBBS, MS ENT

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 11M

416 Dr. Anupriya.A 09097522 114557 MBBS, MS ENT
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 6Y 4M
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417
Dr.Muhammed 

Razik.V.T
93194009 119391 MBBS, MS ENT

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 8M

418 Dr.Swathi.S 87467043 128483 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

419 Dr.Valarmathi.A 52910399 129630 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

420 Dr.Safia Zuhra.A 15547306 123773 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

421 Dr.Ganesh.S 88727200 160921 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

422
Dr. Jeyaprathaaban 

C
36838760 134605 MBBS ENT

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

423
Dr. Rajeshwaran 

Muthuramalingam
78524773 135060 MBBS ENT

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

424
Dr. Darshan 

Ramaraj
39722751 120116 MBBS ENT

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

425 Dr. Saksham Akhil 15368852 185880 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

426 Dr. Arthi Ma 42840625 172711 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

427 Dr. Mayank Chadha 84472423 5742 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

428 Dr. Malika Adya 39229386 17558 MBBS ENT
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

429
Dr. Mathan Kumar 

S
46993480 175826 MBBS ENT

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

430
Dr. Sridhar 

Bharatan
54043907 60656 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 18Y 10M

431 Dr. Kalaiselvi 28369771 64028 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 19Y 10M 

432
Dr.Khadija 

Saifuddin
86728860 11613 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 15Y 5M

433 Dr. Lahari Talari 10643499 79217 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 1Y 2M

434 Dr.S.Tharini 76658659 92952 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 1M

435 Dr. Murugadas.S 42762660 82666 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 7M

436 Dr.Leena.S 69712358 124015 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 11M

437
Dr.Ponnam 

Mounisha
98830960 103471 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 6M

438 Dr.Narra Hema sri 72717221 99591 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 1M

439
Dr. Madduri 

Dinesh 
94992661 88461 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 6Y 1M
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440
Dr. Deevarala 

kushmitha
25343244 102150 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 10M

441 Dr.Sam Isaac.J 41845533 135891 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 2M

442 Dr.Aarthi.A 77125597 155962 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 2M

443 Dr.Savier Rajan.S.D 10444233 137367 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

444 Dr.Kushal Kumar 95698538 175027 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

445
Dr.Karthiga 

Lakshmi.S
0970775 141876 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

446
Dr.Joshi Vedanshi 

Kamleshkumar
93358596 72967 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

447
Dr.Kasanabonia 

Sowmya
03955817 15244 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

448 Dr.Raja.R 71368627 154187 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

449
Dr. Divya Varshini 

B
27352836 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

450
Dr. Manaswini 

Velidi
27932170 115277 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

451

Dr. Gaddam Sree 

Charanreddy 

Rajeshwar

40456816 185072 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

452
Dr. Brijesh Satish 

Bachpalle
45852744

2017/06/1260

0
MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

453 Dr. Agneya Roy 6591659 28597 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

454
Dr. Vivek 

Manojkumar
21036724 86415 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

455 Dr. Ritika Singh 95214328 3010 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

456 Dr. Gayatri R 12015652 183850 MBBS Ophthalmology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

457
Dr. Kshanthini 

Boddula
57706075 21163 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

458
Dr. Vala Sai 

Sharvani
47096062 25392 MBBS Ophthalmology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

459 Dr.Amutha 16327821 35610 MBBS, MS, DGO
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 29Y 10M 

460 Dr.Durga.K 00991895 83345 MBBS, MD
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology
Professor Permanent 14Y

461 Dr.Kalarani.E 07038483 35531 MBBS, MD, DGO
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology
Professor Permanent 31Y 3M

462 Dr.B.Thamaraiselvi 63823533 34153 MBBS, MS, DGO
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology
Professor Permanent 29Y 9M
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463 Dr.Shwetha.N 43836716 85526 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology
Professor Permanent 13Y 4M

464
Dr.Aishwarya 

Jagan 
45360531 85797 MBBS, MD

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology
Professor Permanent 15Y 4M

465 Dr.R.Nithya 45753333 99567 MBBS, MS, DNB
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 11Y 2M

466 Dr. Leelavathi 18410611 106270 MBBS, DNB
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 1M 

467 Dr. Pugal Selvi TS 08728923 97099
MBBS,  DIPLOMA,  

DNB

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 1M 

468
Dr. R.Vinoth 

Kumar
77422332 95417 MBBS, MS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 7M

469 Dr.Gajatheepan 59141837 81169 MBBS, MD
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 1M

470 Dr. Suganya 40112580 117599 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 3M

471 Dr.Mathiazhagi.M 37638713 136435 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 3M

472 Dr.Rajapriya.B 40000537 124681 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 11M

473 Dr.Saraswathy.V 52215592 100680 MBBS, DNB
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 11M

474
Dr.Popuri Venkata 

Sravya
75806453 106090 MBBS, MS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 9M

475 Dr.Kota Kavya 78212056 90809 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 2M

476 Dr.J.Janani 85549527 128563 MBBS, MD
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 5M

477
Dr.Mallipudi 

Snigdha
27262131 87961 MBBS, DNB

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

478
Dr.L.N.Sai 

Pratyusha Chintha
66204192 101808 MBBS, MS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

479
Dr.Deshmukh 

Mariyam Rafique
13830469 201702379 MBBS,  MS,  

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

480 Dr.Dharani.S 01860594 138340 MBBS, MS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 5M 

481 Dr.Twisha 57687610
TSMC/FMR/36

429
MBBS, MS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

482 Dr.Nazrin F Shafi 66438681 160443 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

483 Dr.Chinmayee.P 57156542 137242 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

484
Dr.Cherukuru 

Neelima Chowdary
41098785 107343 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

485 Dr.Manisha.M 37562000 08519 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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486 Dr.Priyanka.K 53759673 120086 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

487 Dr. Bhavana M J 52936953 158925 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

488 Dr. Abi Lakshmi S 30970721 128793 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

489
Dr. Madala 

Dedeepthi
67992585 121084 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

490 Dr. Anandhi M 70185774 145790 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

491 Dr. Saranya A 88913594 113819 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

492
Dr. Bandla 

Toommy Vaishnavi
41929222 172245 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

493
Dr. Balanthula 

Kalyani
90185307 28503 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

494
Dr. Mirza Zufisha 

Kabir
68924775 2022/07/4982 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

495 Dr. Rishiratna T S 00448033 161305 MBBS
Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

496
Dr. Millandeep 

Kaur
81188714 53991 MBBS

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

497 Dr. Nithish Kumar 39558102 162343 MBBS, MD Radiology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 20Y 9M

498
Dr. Vidhya Shankar 

.K.B
56120205 57465 MBBS, MD Radiology Professor Permanent 17Y 9M

499
Dr.Harish 

Krishnappa 
15750559 72814 MBBS, MD Radiology Professor Permanent 16Y 6M

500
Dr. Karunya 

Lakshmi .G 
67284692 100477 MBBS, MD Radiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 3M 

501
Dr.Dharma Teja 

kanneganti
41738415 96895 MBBS, MD Radiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 3M

502
Dr.Sivasubramaniy

an K.M 
41855933 88846 MBBS, DNB Radiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 1M

503
Dr. Soundara 

Pandian 
72423744 99226 MBBS, MD Radiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 2M

504 Dr. Sudhakar 87085578 100476 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 4M

505 Dr. Priyan voltaire 49670759 99543 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 11Y

506 Dr. Jawahar 38724910 85625 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 5M

507 Dr.Prem Anand.E.S 27496265 120120 MBBS, MD, DNB Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 3M

508 Dr. Gnana priya.D 82609932 106548 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y
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509 Dr.Madhan.R 82982138 124171 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 4M

510
Dr.G.Venkateshwar 

Reddy
27833840 71632 MBBS, MD Radiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 7M

511 Dr.Raguraman.S 40371090 113275 MBBS, MD Radiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 5M

512
Dr.Daniel 

Emmanuel
77661432 153850 MBBS, MD Radiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 3M

513 Dr.Y.Suhas Rao 39074356 72559 MBBS, DIP,  DNB Radiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 6M

514 Dr.Suresh Kumar 40862127 68180 MBBS, DNB Radiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 5M

515
Dr.Menneni Sai 

Vasthav Rao
19546564 175626 MBBS, MD Radiology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 7M

516 Dr.Adipudi Renuka 57109082
APMC/FMR/76

395
MBBS, MD Radiology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 6M

517
Dr. Masimukku 

Dheeraj
85308570 174505 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

518 Dr.Easwar.Kg 06927886 157525 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

519 Dr.Yogesh Kumar.C 30075927 127714 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

520 Dr.Kiran Kapuria 19255839 38382 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

521 Dr.Meghana.M 8639087 174467 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

522
Dr.Poludasu 

Anusha
43782934 109586 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

523
Dr. Shikhar 

Srivastava
02010783 79898 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

524
Dr. Machanagari 

Sai Kiran Reddy
77325910 119479 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

525
Dr. Chanan Vishal 

Ramnath
12787683 2020/04/2934 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

526
Dr. Radhika 

Tanwar
04310440 101028 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

527 Dr. Rohit Kumar 16529349 10650 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

528 Dr. Gaoutham I 26986999 137668 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

529 Dr. Ranjith M 7211743 166617 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

530 Dr. Prateek Siwach 77899854 160159 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

531
Dr. Shubhanshi 

Sharma
90232236 85845 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

532
Dr. Prashant Inder 

Bhoriwal
83589067 49481 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -
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533
Dr. Devanshu 

Yadav
66039888 86595 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

534 Dr. Maulik Mathur 5487414 52257 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

535
Dr. Goturu Muni 

Kedharnath Reddy
67713343 129523 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

536 Dr. Urja Goyal 90347666 12929 MBBS Radiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

537
Dr. Arya 

Muraleedharan V P
36230154 82688 MBBS Radiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

538

Dr.Vishwanath 

Rachayya 

Hiremath

74603120 21710 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 24Y 4M

539
Dr. 

Gopalakrishnan.K 
27778797 59637 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 14Y 10M

540 Dr. Nagalingam.N 41264659 80155 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 13Y 1M

541 Dr.Sanmuga Piriya 39381883 84395 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 13Y 8M

542 Dr. Susheetha 98672298 72032 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 8M

543
Dr. Aswin 

Rajagopal 
23888659 92678 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 10Y 

544 Dr. Akkina Sri Ram 75659413 83087 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 1M 

545 Dr.Navakanth 12175591 74670 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 9Y 2M 

546
Dr. Bharathi 

Priya.R
67162275 126027 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 2M

547 Dr.Sivakumar.R 06683781 108889 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 4M

548
Dr.Nishitha 

Divakar
78001044 121453/24240 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 6M

549 Dr. Nasrin Banu.L 37425555 121841/31066 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 6M

550 Dr.D.Manju 03976261 121879 MBBS, DNB Anaesthesiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 5Y 4M

551 Dr.Dharshini.M 88164938 119606 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 4Y 9M

552
Dr.Veligatta 

Chaitanya Sree.V
14277732 69360 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 7M

553
Dr. Varshitha 

Kumar
06228067 93878 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M

554
Dr.Sunkesula 

Archana
03875447 1000472 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

555
Dr.Praveen 

Kumar.P
79533734 91658 MBBS, DNB Anaesthesiology

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M
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556 Dr.P.Karthik 76166812 140274 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 11M

557 Dr.Yalini.T 25510619 137996 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

558 Dr.Senthil Kumar.B 78797834 75001 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 10M

559 Dr.Nagalakshmi.P 36889162 157133 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 2M

560 Dr.Vasupradha.B 30783579 135876 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology
Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 1M

561
Dr.Kamatchireddy 

Anushya Devi
25091180 136835 MBBS Anaesthesiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

562 Dr.N.M.Srruthii 90316495 146570 MBBS Anaesthesiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

563
Dr. Prathibha 

Prasad D
62590670 146083 MBBS Anaesthesiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

564 Dr. Ananth Pudota 24598364 185107 MBBS Anaesthesiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

565
Dr. Billgates 

Vishaal V
16136133 169881 MBBS Anaesthesiology

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

566 Dr. Sanjeevikumar 4528177 156853 MBBS Anaesthesiology
Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

567
Dr. R. Balaji 

Subramaniyan  
66365348 4945 BDS, MDS Dentistry

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 22Y 3M

568 Dr. V. Amuthavalli    03747952 7663  &  0743 BDS, MDS Dentistry Professor Permanent 18Y 6M

569 Dr. G. Gnananandar   18241146 0070 BDS, MDS Dentistry
Associate 

Professor
Permanent 12Y 6M

570
Dr.Mohamed 

Iliyas.A
05220341 15623 BDS, MDS Dentistry

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 6Y 6M

571 Dr.Revathy.V 82547683 1068 BDS Dentistry
Junior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 1M

572 Dr.Balaganesh.S 47180207 76109 MBBS,  MD
Emergency 

Medicine

Professor & 

HOD
Permanent 18Y 1M

573 Dr.Avinash.S 36134783 85256 MBBS, MD
Emergency 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 13Y 7M

574 Dr.Nirmalkumar.G 26965920 110569 MBBS, MD
Emergency 

Medicine

Associate 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 4M

575 Dr. Raja. B 16134268 124697 MBBS, DNB
Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M

576 Dr. Divya. P 79633494 123751 MBBS, DNB
Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 6Y 6M

577
Dr. Bitla 

Shriharsha 
32785721 81065 MBBS, DNB

Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 5M

578 Dr.Sasikumar.M 77366287 109834 MBBS, MD
Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 7Y 7M

579
Dr.Venkat prasanth 

kumar
33907422 98288 MBBS, MS

Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant 

Professor
Permanent 8Y 
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580 Dr.Tata Sireesha 94056449 75406 MBBS, DNB
Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 6M

581
Dr.Karanam 

Sandhya 
49007067 96330 MBBS, MD

Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

582 Dr.Arun kumar.C 73194467 84197 MBBS, MD
Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y

583
Dr.Damera 

Abhinav 
99179476 114237 MBBS, DNB

Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 5Y 7M

584

Dr.Sanka 

Tulasiram 

Yashaswi

46972987 80646 MBBS,  MS
Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 4M

585 Dr.Illuri Surya Teja 94688345
APMC/FMR/99

831
MBBS, MD

Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 4M

586
Dr.Sowbhikh 

Krishnan.M
73166374 136752 MBBS, MD

Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 3Y 6M

587
Dr.Almeida Sania 

Wilson
51395281 0855 MBBS, MD

Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 7M

588 Dr.Raahul.C 83082830 131823 MBBS, MS
Emergency 

Medicine

Senior 

Resident
Permanent 4Y 6M

589
Dr.Tharun 

Kumar.G
94074729 113619 MBBS

Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

590 Dr.S.Shiva Kumar 51446902 174466 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

591 Dr.Vijayalakshmi.P 51725711 112568 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

592 Dr. Nirmala S D 59200675 185178 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

593
Dr. Nedurumalli 

Naga Vaishnavi
28807537 165944 MBBS

Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

594 Dr. Vinay Y 45220052 184465 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

595
Dr. Lakku Arun 

Kumar Reddy
09475896 23713 MBBS

Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

596 Dr. Anamika U S 61342959 74952 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -

597 Dr. Prasanna M 93959545 161633 MBBS
Emergency 

Medicine

Junior 

Resident
Permanent -


